	77212
1000	11010

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

đ,

. .

Office Use Only



TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

C. LEWIS OCT 1 2 2011 EXAMINER

		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registratio	on Section		
Division of	Corporations		
SUBJECT:	AUTOM	DTO DIRECT LLC	
		nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fre(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
	espondence concerning this matt	-	-
	esterning our man	a to are following.	
		ALEX GARCIA	
	·	Name of Person	· · · ·
	AU	TOMOTO DIRECT LLC Firm/Company	
		-	·
		120 NW 6TH AVE	······································
		MIAMI, FL 33128	
	i-mail address;	MIAMI, FL 33128	licatica)
or further information	E-mail address;	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for fedure annual report not)	ficatica)
	on concerning this matter, please	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for fedure annual report notic call:	
	on concerning this matter, please	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for fubility annual report notifical): call: 	294-0719
	on concerning this matter, please	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for fubility annual report notifical): call: 	
Ner	on concerning this matter, please ALEX GARCIA ne of Person	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for fubility annual report notifical): call: 	294-0719
Nar Enclosed is a check f	on concerning this matter, please ALEX GARCIA ne of Person	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report motic call: 	294-0719 te Telephone Number
Nar Enclosed is a check f	on concerning this matter, please ALEX GARCIA ne of Person	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report notical): call: 	294-0719 te Telephone Number S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
Nar Enclosed is a check f	ALEX GARCIA as of Person by the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee &	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report moti- call: 	294-0719 te Telephone Number S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
Nar Enclosed is a check f	ALEX GARCIA as of Person by the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee &	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report notical): call: 	294-0719 te Telephone Number \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &) Certified Copy
Nar Inclosed is a check f [] \$25.00 Filing Fee	ALEX GARCIA as of Person by the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Siatus	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for folure annual report notice) call: 	294-0719 the Telephone Number \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Nar Inclosed is a check f [] \$25.00 Filing Fee	DO CONCERNING this matter, please ALEX GARCIA ne of Person Of the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Siatus	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report notice) call: 	294-0719 te Telephone Number S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ER ADDRESS:
Nar Inclosed is a check f [] \$25.00 Filing Fee MA Reg Div	ALEX GARCIA ALEX GARCIA ne of Person by the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Siatus ULING ADDRESS: intention Section ision of Corporations	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report notice) call: 	294-0719 the Telephone Number S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ER ADDRESS:
Nar Inclosed is a check f I \$25.00 Filing Fee MA Ray Div P.O	ALEX GARCIA as of Person by the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Siatus ULING ADDRESS: Matasion Section	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report notices) call: 	294-0719 the Telephone Number S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate Of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ER ADDRESS: In ations atter Circle
Nar Inclosed is a check f I \$25.00 Filing Fee MA Rag Div P.O	ALEX GARCIA ALEX GARCIA ne of Person of the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Siatus ULING ADDRESS: intration Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327	MIAMI, FL 33128 City/State and Zip Code (to be used for future annual report notice) call: 	294-0719 the Telephone Number S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate Of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ER ADDRESS: In ations atter Circle

		FILED
. ARTICLES O	F AMENDMENT TO	
ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION	2014 OCT 1 1 M 2 24
	OF	SECRETARY OF STATE
AUTOMOT	O DIRECT LLC	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(Name of the Limited Liability Con (A Plorida Limit	ipany as it now appears on our r ed Liability Company)	ecords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa		
Florida document number L11000077212	*9 **** **** 01.00	strott at a strotter at a stro
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new same of the limited li	ability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "L' LLC."	imited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Suter new principal offices address, if applicable:	120 NW 6TH AVE	
The advert of the second states of the street ADDRESS		
		<u></u>
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:		·····
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address on our record	s, enter the name of the new
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address h	<u>ere</u> :	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida	street address
	Я.	lorida
	City	Zip Code
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>ut</u>	
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and as	eree to act in this canacity 1 fi	urther deree to comply with

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

:

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records;

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

j.

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR_	ALEX GARCIA	120 NW 6TH AVE	Add Remove
<u>MGRM</u>	ALEX GARCIA	120 NW 6TH AVE MIAMI, EL 33128	Add E Remove
MGRM	J BUITRIAGO	120 NW 6TH AVE	Add
MGR	KAREN DE ARMAS	120 NW 6TH AVE MIAMI, EL 33128	Add Remove
MGR_	LUIS MANUEL PIRELA	120 NW 6TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33128	Add Remove
	·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	iAdd Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	EIN 45-2667106		
	PLEASE ADD THIS NUMBER AS THE EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION	• • • • • •	М
	NUMBER ASSOCIATED WITH THIS COMPANY.		
		ECRE	T
	·	TAR	Γ
Dated_	OCTOBER 1 , 2011 .	EE.F	m.
	alles Marcia		Ð
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	ALEX GARCIA		
	Typed or printed name of signse		
	Page 2 of 2		
	Filing Fee: \$25.00		
	• •		